3/5/2019

Builders' Levels F-Series

Automatic Builders’ Levels F-Series

Automatic Builders’ Levels F-Series

Technical data:

Model

Optics

Magnification

Clear objective aperture
Shortest focusing distance
Additive constant
Multiplication factor
Compensator operating range
Setting accuracy

Horizontal circle

Accuracy 1 km Double run
leveling standard Deviation

Protection class
Weight
Connecting thread
Ref.-No.

http://www.nedo.com/

Nedo’s F-series builders’ levels feature first-class optics
with 24x, 28x or 32x magnification, a rugged full metal
housing, and a top quality air-damped compensator.
Just right for use under tough conditions.

Features:

= Automatic builder’s level with 24x, 28x or 32x

magnification
Bright optics with large objective aperture
Sturdy, reliable magnetic-damped compensator

Sturdy metal

case

housing

High-contrast image
Inspection record
Comes with plumb bob, adjusting pin and robust

= Available as a set with rod and tripod upon

request

F24

upright

24x

1.2" / 30 mm
23.6" / 0.6 m
0

100

+15'

+0.5"

360°

+0.1" / £ 2.5 mm

IP 54

2.8 Ibs. / 1.26 kg
5/8"x11
460778-613

F28

upright

28x

1.2" / 30 mm
23.6" / 0.6 m
0

100

+15'

+0.3"

360°

+0.08" / £ 2.0 mm

IP 54

2.8 Ibs. / 1.26 kg
5/8"x11
460796-613

F32

upright

32X

1.6" / 40 mm
23.6" / 0.6 m
0

100

+15'

+0.3"

360°

+0.06" / £ 1.5 mm

IP 54

2.8 Ibs. / 1.26 kg
5/8"x11
460798-613
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