Automatic Builders' Levels F-Series







Automatic Builders' Levels F-Series

Automatic Builders' Levels F-Series

Nedo's F-series builders' levels feature first-class optics with 24x, 28x or 32x magnification, a rugged full metal housing, and a top quality air-damped compensator. Just right for use under tough conditions.

Features:

- Automatic builder's level with 24x, 28x or 32x magnification
- Bright optics with large objective aperture
- Sturdy, reliable magnetic-damped compensator
- Sturdy metal housing
- High-contrast image
- Inspection record
- Comes with plumb bob, adjusting pin and robust case
- Available as a set with rod and tripod upon request

Technical data:

Madal	F2.4	F30	F2.2
Model	F24	F28	F32
Optics	upright	upright	upright
Magnification	24x	28x	32x
Clear objective aperture	1.2" / 30 mm	1.2" / 30 mm	1.6" / 40 mm
Shortest focusing distance	23.6" / 0.6 m	23.6" / 0.6 m	23.6" / 0.6 m
Additive constant	0	0	0
Multiplication factor	100	100	100
Compensator operating range	±15'	±15'	±15'
Setting accuracy	±0.5"	±0.3"	±0.3"
Horizontal circle	360°	360°	360°
Accuracy 1 km Double run leveling standard Deviation	±0.1" / ± 2.5 mm	±0.08" / ± 2.0 mm	±0.06" / ± 1.5 mm
Protection class	IP 54	IP 54	IP 54
Weight	2.8 lbs. / 1.26 kg	2.8 lbs. / 1.26 kg	2.8 lbs. / 1.26 kg
Connecting thread	5/8"x11	5/8"x11	5/8''x11
RefNo.	460778-613	460796-613	460798-613

http://www.nedo.com/